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November - December 2019 Calendar of Events 
ALWAYS CARRY YOUR USA DANCE ID CARD TO RECEIVE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS 

Date Description 

2-Nov-19 K&S Dance MacKenzie Center, Newton MA 

9-Nov-19 DNE School of Dance - Gratitude Ball - TANGO Workshop,  North Chelmsford, 
MA 

9-Nov-19 K&S Dance Dillon Council Providence, RI 

9-Nov-19 MASSabda at Kadanse 346 West Cummings Park, Woburn, MA. 

13-Nov-19 MASSabda at Moseley's on the Charles - DANCE MOVED to Irish Social 
Club  (See Ad) 

23-Nov-19 DNE School of Dance - Fiesta Night - BACHATA - Workshop,  North Chelms-
ford, MA 

23-Nov-19 The Dancing Feeling Live Band Night - Eight to the Bar! - Warwick RI  

7-Dec-19 K&S Dance MacKenzie Center, Newton MA 

11-Dec-19 MASSabda at Moseley's on the Charles - 50 Bridge Street, Dedham MA.02026 

14-Dec-19 DNE School of Dance - The Holiday Ball - CHA CHA - Workshop,  North 
Chelmsford, MA 

14-Dec-19 K&S Dance Dillon Council Providence, RI 

28-Dec-19 DNE School of Dance - New Year's Eve's Eve Ball - RUMBA - Workshop,  
North Chelmsford, MA 

31-Dec-19 K&S New Year's Eve Ballroom Gala - Lake Pearl Grand Ballroom, Wrentham 
MA 

31-Dec-19 Kathy & Randy's New Year's Eve Ballroom Gala - 60 Rohdes Place, Cranston, 
RI 

4-Feb-20 Stardust Caribbean Dance Cruise XVII  
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MASSabda at Moseley’s 09-11-2019 
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Bill Morganti Dansport at New England Open 09-21-2019 
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MASSabda DOCMA National  Ballroom Week 09-22-2019 
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MASSabda at Moseley’s 10-09-2019 
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Your Business card could be listed here! 
 

Email a photo of your card to: 
 

MASSabda Newsletter@gmail.com. 
 

And Send a Check Payable to USA Dance 
for $50 - 6 Issues  or $10 / issue to: 

Anita Murphy 
ATTN: MASSabda  

665 Bedford Rd 
Carlisle, MA 01741  

548 Mass. Ave. Cambridge 
617-354-2987 

www.teddyshoes.com 
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Regional USA Chapter Dance, Twin Rivers Casino, Lincoln RI 10-13-2019 
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MASSabda Discounts 
These local businesses graciously extend discounts 

or special offers to MASSabda members 

American Ballroom & Latin Dance Studio — https://
www.americanballroomlatin.com/ 
Art Deco Fashion Group — http://www.iloveartdeco.com/welcome.php 

Aurora Ballroom Dance — http://auroraballroomdance.com/ 

Balera School of Ballroom Dance — http://baleraballroom.com/ 

Ballroom Basics -- http://ballroom-basics.com/ 

Ballroom Dance New England: Dan Radler - http://www.ballroomdance.net/ 
Ballroom in Boston — http://www.ballroominboston.com 

BallroomGifts.com — http://www.ballroomgifts.com/ 

Boston Ballroom Dance Center -- www.bostonballroomdancecenter.com 

Bravo Dance Shop of Newton -- http://bravodancenewton.weebly.com/ 

Center Stage Dancesport —  
Champion Dance Studio - http://www.championsdancestudio.com/ 

Club West Dance Studio --  http://www.clubwestdance.com/ 

Dance Caliente — http://www.dancecaliente.com/ 

Dance Fever  — http://www.dancefever.info/ 

Dance Republic — http://www.thedancerepublic.com/ 

Dancesport Academy of New England — http://www.DANE-Studio.com 

DanceSport Boston --- http://www.dancesportboston.com 

Extreme Dancesport — http://www.extremedancesport.com/ 

Fine Fit Fashion & Tailoring— http://www.thefinefit.com/ 

Firebeat Dancesport Studio — http://www.firebeatdancesport.com/ 

Footloose Dance Studio — http://www.footloosedancestudio.com/ 

Kadanse — http://www.kadanse.com/ 

Karen's Ballroom Dancing and Fitness Studio - www.karenbdancing.com 

Kitchen Dancing -- www.ballroomdanceneedham.com 

Leon's Dance Center -----http://www.leonsdance.com 

Norwood Sunday Dance - https://www.norwoodsundaydance.com/ 
Paper Moon — http://www.papermoondance.com/ 

Paris Academy --  http://www.parisacademy.com/ 

Patterson's Dancewear — 185 Cambridge St, Burlington, MA 01803 
Poise, Style and Motion — http://www.psmdance.com 

South Shore Dancers -- http://www.southshoredancers.org/ 

Studio 665 — http://www.studio665.com/ 

Supershag — http://www.supershag.com/ 

Teddy Shoes, Inc — http://www.teddyshoes.com 
Todos Dance and Fitness -- http://www.todosstudio.com/ 

Twirl The Girl -- www.twirlthegirl.com 

Visionary Steps -- http://www.visionarysteps.com/ 
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MASSabda Board of Directors  2019 
 

Officers 
Tom Weaver  978 835-0979 President 
Donna Crown  978 532-9538 Vice President, Dancesport Series 
     Coordinator 
Mary Harvey  781 938 9499 Secretary, NEDSC Registrar,  Webmaster 
Anita Murphy  978 369-7413 Treasurer 
     Outreach to Seniors and Disabled 
 

Members At Large 
Jim DiCecca  617-863-7041 Special Projects 
Alice Chek    Membership Director 
Larry Rumbaugh  603 889-5762 Newsletter Editor 
Mary D. Wallace  781 342-5056 Marketing & Communications 
 
Assistants/Volunteers/Committee Members 
Mona Yaguda-Ross   Social Media 
 


